
2018118 GROWTHPOINT Cape Town Tennis Super 8
GD 14

Bracket 1
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[1] Anna  WISE

BYE

[1] Tayla WILMOT

3
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TSA061323

TSA051284

TSA061323

TSA051284

EP

MPUM

EP
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Chante MULDER

Arili BOSHOFF

Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT

LEILA NEL 6-1, 6-0
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TSA051330

TSA061273

TSA051330

TSA061273

FS

NWP

FS

NWP

[4] Anke  HEYNS

Celina JOSEPH

[4] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

MariLouise VAN ZYL 6-3, 6-1

7

8

TSA051137

TSA071129

TSA051137

TSA071129

Winelands

GAU

Winelands

GAU

Carli KRUGER

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

Janke VILJOEN

Charne MULDER 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA051216

TSA050160

TSA051216

TSA050160

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Eriné LATEGAN

NADIA GOUWS

Lienke  VAN BLOMMESTEIN 

Hailey TROUP 7-5, 6-2
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TSA061272
TSA061272

FS
FS

A6

BYE

[3] Nina SCHIMPER
[3] Mia SCHIMPER
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14

TSA50370

TSA050202

TSA50370

TSA050202

FS

WP

FS

WP

Isabella BASSON

Sophia KRIGE

Leane ENGELBRECHT

Elca ZULCH 6-3, 6-4

15

16
TSA061270
TSA061270

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Rebecca WIDAN
[2] Jani STEYN

[1] WILMOT / WISE

BOSHOFF / NEL

7-6(3), 6-2

[4] HEYNS / RAMDUTH

KRUGER / VILJOEN

6-3, 6-4

GOUWS / TROUP

[3] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

6-4, 6-3

KRIGE / ZULCH

[2] STEYN / WIDAN

6-1, 6-2

BOSHOFF / NEL

[4] HEYNS / RAMDUTH

1-6, 7-5, 10-4

GOUWS / TROUP

[2] STEYN / WIDAN

6-3, 6-4

[4] HEYNS / RAMDUTH

GOUWS / TROUP

6-4, 6-7(5), 10-4

GOUWS / TROUP
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